a. All IUs subject to categorical pretreatment standards under Rule 62-

625.410, F.A.C., and 40 CFR Chapter I, Subchapter N which has been 

adopted by reference in Chapter 62-660, F.A.C.; and 

b. any other IU that discharges an average of twenty-five thousand 

(25,000) gallons per day or more of process wastewater to the POTW 

(excluding domestic wastewater, non-contact cooling and boiler 

blowdown wastewater); contributes a process waste stream which 

makes up five percent (5%) or more of the average dry weather

[...]

Any substance having a temperature which will inhibit biological activity in 

the POTW treatment plant resulting in interference, but in no case wastewater 

with a temperature at the introduction into the POTW which exceeds forty 

degrees (40o) Celsius (one hundred four degrees (104o) Fahrenheit), unless 

the DEP, upon request of the District, approves alternate temperature limits. 

6. Petroleum oil, non-biodegradable cutting oil or products of mineral oil in 

amounts which may reasonably be expected to cause interference or pass